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Carina Sanchez Public Building Commission Executive Director carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org
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Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission Chief Business Development Officer erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.qiderof@cityofchicago.org

Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org f&R
Hector Castillo Public Building Commission Project Manager hector.castillo@cityofchicago.org -,

Andy Quathamer Public Building Commission Project Manager andy.quathamer@cityofchicago.org M‘;/V
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator Construction gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org

Elizabeth Scanlan Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org
Kerl LaJeune Public Buiding Commission Reputy Dirﬁfgﬂ;‘iﬁg{’eﬂg” aid kerllajeune@cityofchicago.orq
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Public Building Commission
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patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org
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Karl Robinson

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org
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Raven A. DeVaughn Public Building Commission Director of Procurement raven.devaughn@gcityofchicago.org f /’ \
- A . Senior Contracts Manager/ i : s
D : gro@city go.org
Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Coittract Oficer atricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.or

Miguel Fernandez

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org

YD

-

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Associate Program Coordinator minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org ,W
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org '
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All-Bry Construction Company

Barton Malow Company

Berglund Construction Company
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Ve Lews Burling Builders, Inc. 713-24 Lot [lewnS @fyligBuiidis (0750
Y Caani

Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC

Development Solutions, Inc.
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